

## Missions

**Total Raised for Marshside's Mission Project the Food Bank which finishes today was £1595.00. A big thank you to everyone who helped raised this fantastic amount.**

Looking forward to your support for our new project Supporting Dalit Solidarity which begins on the 4th March.

Date	Description	Paid In	Paid Out	Balance	Total Raised
01/03/2016	Balance Brought Forward			£0.35	£0.00
07/03/2016	Brunch	£265.00	£265.00	£0.35	£265.00
07/03/2016	Donation to Foodbank	£100.00		£0.35	£365.00
03/04/2016	5ps from Church	£3.70		£4.69	£368.70
23/05/2016	5ps from Church	£5.45		£10.14	£375.15
06/07/2016	Raised by Dan Mayor	£209.00		£219.14	£584.15
22/07/2016	Raised by Dan Mayor	£170.80		£389.94	£754.95
28/07/2016	Raised by Dan Mayor	£68.20		£458.14	£823.15
31/07/2016	Paid Out to Project		£447.00	£11.14	£823.15
19/08/2016	5ps from Church	£21.15		£32.29	£844.30
08/09/2016	Donation to Foodbank	£34.00		£32.29	£878.30
15/09/2016	5ps from Church	£2.55		£34.84	£880.85
15/09/2016	Donation to Foodbank	£55.00		£34.84	£935.85
22/10/2016	Brunch	£238.80	£238.80	£34.84	£1174.65
22/10/2016	Donation to Foodbank	£57.20		£34.84	£1231.85
06/11/2016	Donation to Foodbank	£25.00		£34.84	£1256.85
06/11/2016	Empty Foodbank Box	£64.80		£34.84	£1320.65
23/11/2016	5ps from Church	£9.20		£44.04	£1329.85
05/12/2016	Donation Christmas Meal	£81.00		£125.04	£1410.85
05/12/2016	Paid Out to Project		£124.70	£0.34	£1410.85
06/12/2016	5ps from Church	£2.20		£2.54	£1413.05
03/01/2017	5ps from Church	£5.00		£7.54	£1418.05
10/01/2017	5ps from Church	£5.00		£12.54	£1423.05
22/01/2017	5ps from Church/Donation	£127.20		£139.74	£1550.25
29/01/2017	Donation to Foodbank	£20.00		£139.74	£1570.25
30/01/2017	5ps from Church	£2.70		£142.44	£1572.95
07/02/2017	5ps from Church	£3.75		£146.19	£1576.70
19/02/2017	5ps from Church	£7.00		£153.19	£1583.70
26/02/2017	5ps from Church	£11.30		£164.49	£1595.00
27/02/2017	Paid Out to Project		£164.00	£0.49	<b>£1595.00</b>
28/02/2017	Balance Carried Forward			£0.49	